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Questions

When treh National Govt. was formed during the Zia regime?

Who is the author of the book " A Nations in Marking"?

Who of the following uttered these words"Hindus Dandi Maar Gya HAI'?

When the first Round Table copnference was held?

Which Hindu woman fought against the British int he War of independence 18577

How many senior General of army were overlooked to make Zia-ul-Haq the Chief of Army
Staff by Bhutto.

Who was the "Arya smaj" movement established?

Who come to India in March 1947 as the last viceroy?

When the Cripps Mission came to India?

When the Quaid-e-Azam Muhammad Ali Jinnah was born?

Benazr Bhutto became Prime Minister for the first time in.

Due to the efforts of Pakistan China became the member of the United Nation in.

Name the personality behind the Khaksar Movement?

Name the most populous city of Sindh:

Aligarh College was upgraded to a University in
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Sep 1977

. Dec 1977
. Aug 1978

April 1978

Rabindar math Tygore
Surrendra Nath Banerjie
Abdul Kalam Azad
Jawahar Lal Nehro

Quaid-e-Azam

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan
Allama Igbal

Mohsin ul Mulk

December 1929
November 1930
January 1931
August 1932

Lakshmi Bai
Ratan Bai

Queen of Mysore
Aimy Bai

1877
1874
1878
1879

Loard Mount Batten
Redeliff

Lord Wavell

None of these

1940
1941
1942
1943

25 Dec. 1875

. 25 Dec. 1876
. <ol><li>25 Dec. 1877</li></ol>
. 25 Dec. 1878

Oct 1988
Oct 1988
December 1988

. January 1989

1970
1971
1972
1973

. Khizar Hayat

Allama Igbal

. Allama Inayat Ullah

None of these

Karachi

Hyderabad
Nawabshah
Sukkur

1905
1908
1910
1920
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When peoples Republic of China came into being?

Name the Headquarters of Sindh:

When the Local election were conducted by Zia ul Haq?

When the Russian Army entered afthanistan?

Wow was teh third Martial Law administrator of Pakistan.

A. 1947
B. 1948

D. 1950

B. Hyderabad
C. Sukker

D. Nawabshah

A. July 1977
B. August 1977

D. April 1978

A. Oct 1977
B. August 1977

D. April 1978
A. Azam Khan

B. Yahya Khan
C. Zial ul haq



