

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When treh National Govt. was formed during the Zia regime?	A. Sep 1977 B. Dec 1977 C. Aug 1978 D. April 1978
2	Who is the author of the book " A Nations in Marking"?	A. Rabindar math Tygore B. Surrendra Nath Banerjie C. Abdul Kalam Azad D. Jawahar Lal Nehro
3	Who of the following uttered these words"Hindus Dandi Maar Gya HAI"?	A. Quaid-e-Azam B. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan C. Allama Iqbal D. Mohsin ul Mulk
4	When the first Round Table copnference was held?	A. December 1929 B. November 1930 C. January 1931 D. August 1932
5	Which Hindu woman fought against the British int he War of independence 1857?	A. Lakshmi Bai B. Ratan Bai C. Queen of Mysore D. Aimy Bai
6	How many senior General of army were overlooked to make Zia-ul-Haq the Chief of Army Staff by Bhutto.	A. 3 B. 4 C. 7 D. 8
7	Who was the "Arya smaj" movement established?	A. 1877 B. 1874 C. 1878 D. 1879
8	Who come to India in March 1947 as the last viceroy?	A. Loard Mount Batten B. Redeliff C. Lord Wavell D. None of these
9	When the Cripps Mission came to India?	A. 1940 B. 1941 C. 1942 D. 1943
10	When the Quaid-e-Azam Muhammad Ali Jinnah was born?	A. 25 Dec. 1875 B. 25 Dec. 1876 C. 25 Dec. 1877 D. 25 Dec. 1878
11	Benazir Bhutto became Prime Minister for the first time in.	A. Oct 1988 B. Oct 1988 C. December 1988 D. January 1989
12	Due to the efforts of Pakistan China became the member of the United Nation in.	A. 1970 B. 1971 C. 1972 D. 1973
13	Name the personality behind the Khaksar Movement?	A. Khizar Hayat B. Allama Iqbal C. Allama Inayat Ullah D. None of these
14	Name the most populous city of Sindh:	A. Karachi B. Hyderabad C. Nawabshah D. Sukkur
15	Aligarh College was upgraded to a University in	A. 1905 B. 1908 C. 1910 D. 1920

16	When peoples Republic of China came into being?	A. 1947 B. 1948 C. 1949 D. 1950
17	Name the Headquarters of Sindh:	A. Karachi B. Hyderabad C. Sukker D. Nawabshah
18	When the Local election were conducted by Zia ul Haq?	A. July 1977 B. August 1977 C. Sep 1979 D. April 1978
19	When the Russian Army entered afthanistan?	A. Oct 1977 B. August 1977 C. Dec 1979 D. April 1978
20	Wow was teh third Martial Law administrator of Pakistan.	A. Azam Khan B. Yahya Khan C. Zial ul haq D. Zulfiqar Ali Butto
